

E-filing

Cri. Misc. Appln. No. 31/2024

(Sonal Swapnil Jain & Anr. Vs. Swapnil Sanjay Jain)

(CNR No. MHPU170027612024)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 25 APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO
PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT FILED BY NON-APPLICANT.**

Heard. Perused the application. Say not filed by applicant. Hence,
production of document is allowed.

Indapur
Date : 29/04/2026

(M. H. Farooqui)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).

E-filing

Cri. Misc. Appln. No. 31/2024

(Sonal Swapnil Jain & Anr. Vs. Swapnil Sanjay Jain)

(CNR No. MHPU170027612024)

**ORDER BELOW EXH. 26 LIST OF DOCUMENT FILED BY
NON-APPLICANT.**

Seen & filed.

Indapur

Date : 29/04/2026

(M. H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).