

E-filing

Cri. Misc. Appln. No. 31/2024

(Sonal Swapnil Jain & Anr. Vs. Swapnil Sanjay Jain)

(CNR No. MHPU170027612024)

ORDER BELOW EXH. 28 ASSETS & LIABILITIES

(Non-applicant)

Seen & filed.

Indapur

Date : 24/06/2026

(M. H. Farooqui)

Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Indapur, Dist. Pune (Court No.2).